
 

 

 

 

 

FIRST TERMINAL MARKS - July 2022 
I - BDS (2021-22) 

S.No
. STUDENT NAME 

  
ROLL 

NUMBER 

ANATOM
Y 

PHYSIOLOG
Y 

BIOCHEMISTR
Y 

ORAL 
HISTOLOGY 

MARKS 
70 

MARKS (35) MARKS (35) MARKS (70) 

1 Aarthi G  2705421001 19 4 1 10 
2 Aarthi S 2705421002 A 18 4 A 
3 Aasai Thambi.G 2705421003 40 13 7 24 
4 Abirami S 2705421004 40 14 9 36 
5 Aishwarya R 2705421005 40 12 4 42 
6 Ameena Sageera M S 2705421006 A A A A 
7 Amritha varshini D P 

U 
2705421007 41 17 5 32 

8 Aravindhan C 2705421008 39 8 6 36 
9 Arthi.M  2705421009 29 A A 14 
10 Ashwini M 2705421010 49 19 7 57 
11 Asimah Afroze Z 2705421011 33 15 8 34 
12 Asmitha Farveen A 2705421012 37 A A A 
13 Athulya M S 2705421013 29 3 1 22 
14 Ayesha Fathima M 2705421014 44 14 3 35 
15 Aziza Fathima M 2705421015 35 13 8 41 
16 Backiyavarshini B 2705421016 38 15 7 38 
17 Barakath Basheera I 2705421017 44 11 

2 40 
  



S.No. 
STUDENT 

NAME 

  
ROLL 

NUMBER 

ANATOMY 
PHYSIOLO

GY 
BIOCHEMIST

RY 
ORAL 

HISTOLOGY 

MARKS 70 MARKS (35) MARKS (35) MARKS (70) 

18 Bhuvaneswari K 2705421018 A 6 2 29 

19 Bhuvaneswari V 2705421019 36 12 10 A 

20 Chandini M B 2705421020 40 17 6 30 

21 Darwin Sanjay 
Elango G 

2705421021 
46 16 5 A 

22 Deepthikaa  M J 2705421022 40 11 5 34 

23 Devikarani M 2705421023 38 9 1 37 

24 Dharthe C 2705421024 24 10 5 A 

25 Divyesh.D 2705421025 41 8 1 21 

26 Fasiya 
Thabasum.S 

2705421026 
37 16 6 42 

27 Harini G 2705421027 35 13 12 38 

28 Harini V 2705421028 41 17 9 33 

29 Harini V 2705421029 38 16 3 26 

30 Hemanand B 2705421030 33 10 2 34 

31 Kavi Priya L 2705421031 39 11 2 41 

32 Kavin R V 2705421032 48 11 5 35 

33 Kaviya B 2705421033 43 8 7 35 

34 Krishnakumar S 2705421034 41 22 7 31 

35 Krithika R 2705421035 36 15 8 37 

36 Kumudhini K 2705421036 25 7 4 34 

37 Kyara 
Subramaniam 

2705421037 
21 8 2 21 

38 Malar.R  2705421038 27 7 0 19 

39 Manju Sree P 2705421039 28 6 1 28 

40 Minupriya.R 2705421040 35 7 2 26 

41 Mohan K 2705421041 49 14 9 43 

  



S.No
. STUDENT NAME 

  
ROLL 

NUMBER 

ANATOM
Y 

PHYSIOLO
GY 

BIOCHEMIST
RY 

ORAL 
HISTOLOGY 

MARKS 70 MARKS (35) MARKS (35) MARKS (70) 

42 Monica C 2705421042 A A A A 

43 Monisha M 2705421043 31 9 2 28 

44 Mounica Devi S 2705421044 49 22 7 35 

45 Mrudhula.S 2705421045 38 11 6 31 

46 Naresh J 2705421046 A 9 2 28 

47 Navin P 2705421047 46 12 5 39 

48 Nevetha K 2705421048 40 11 5 35 

49 Nikitha R 2705421049 29 9 2 28 

50 Nithyasree K 2705421050 42 9 2 23 

51 Nivetha V 2705421051 48 14 4 36 

52 Nuchitha R 2705421052 46 15 1 29 

53 Pooja R A 2705421053 44 10 3 48 

54 Pooja S 2705421054 50 18 10 44 

55 Pradeep S 2705421055 33 11 3 27 

56 Pragadeeshwaran T 2705421056 43 10 10 41 

57 Priyadharshini V 2705421057 35 11 5 37 

58 Priyalakshmi.T  2705421058 51 14 7 47 

59 Ragul Kumar.S 2705421059 38 5 1 19 

60 Rakshitha Merlin S 
S 

2705421060 29 13 3 30 

61 Ramya D 2705421061 41 15 3 A 

62 Renu Shree G 2705421062 28 12 4 40 

63 Rithinika.J 2705421063 42 9 4 13 

64 Samitha N 2705421064 45 24 8 48 

65 Samruthi V 2705421065 35 12 8 30 

66 Sandhia P 2705421066 37 10 4 31 

67 Santhosh A 2705421067 34 10 1 28 

68 Shanmugapriya.P 2705421068 32 5 2 34 

  



S.No
. STUDENT NAME 

  
ROLL 

NUMBER 

ANATOM
Y 

PHYSIOLO
GY 

BIOCHEMIST
RY 

ORAL 
HISTOLOGY 

MARKS 70 MARKS (35) MARKS (35) MARKS (70) 

69 Shree Nandhini S 2705421069 52 8 7 32 

70 Shwetha M 2705421070 49 18 7 25 

71 Snekha D 2705421071 41 8 8 33 

72 Srinithi Nivetha 2705421072 43 13 9 30 

73 Sudarsan B 2705421073 30 9 1 30 

74 Surya S 2705421074 38 13 3 39 

75 Swarna M 2705421075 38 16 5 35 

76 Tamil Selvan M 2705421076 25 8 3 30 

77 Tharakesh D P R 2705421077 A 16 5 A 

78 Tharun Arjun R 2705421078 32 10 3 28 

79 Usha Lakshni P 2705421079 42 13 2 33 

80 Varsha T R 2705421080 48 15 10 49 

81 Vasunthara P S 2705421081 41 10 5 37 

82 Viduthi A 2705421082 50 16 10 42 

83 Vishwa J R 2705421083 35 7 2 27 

84 Vishwak Shenon V 2705421084 41 19 7 36 

85 Yukesh P 2705421085 35 5 1 31 

86 Yusuffali A 2705421086 39 13 2 29 

87 Yuvaraj B 2705421087 43 13 2 28 

88 Zufa Fathima R K 2705421088 32 11 2 29 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 SECOND TERMINAL MARKS - SEP- 2022 
I - BDS (2021-22) 

S.No
. STUDENT NAME ROLL 

NUMBER 

ANATOM
Y 

PHYSIOLO
GY 

BIOCHEMIST
RY 

ORAL 
HISTOLOGY 

MARKS 
70 

MARKS (35) MARKS (35) MARKS(70) 

1 Aarthi G  2705421001 29 2 1 21 

2 Aarthi S 2705421002 50 18 12 41 

3 Aasai Thambi.G 2705421003 43 10 16 33 

4 Abirami S 2705421004 45 18 14 40 

5 Aishwarya R 2705421005 53 10 13 35 

6 Ameena Sageera M 
S 

2705421006 A A A A 

7 Amritha varshini D P 
U 

2705421007 46 14 17 39 

8 Aravindhan C 2705421008 33 6 12 30 

9 Arthi.M  2705421009 33 A A 14 

10 Ashwini M 2705421010 52 14 7 47 

11 Asimah Afroze Z 2705421011 52 9 3 38 

12 Asmitha Farveen A 2705421012 46 14 8 35 

13 Athulya M S 2705421013 32 8 9 29 

14 Ayesha Fathima M 2705421014 50 11 11 48 

15 Aziza Fathima M 2705421015 38 11 10 40 

16 Backiyavarshini B 2705421016 35 12 11 30 

17 Barakath Basheera I 2705421017 54 16 17 41 

18 Bhuvaneswari K 2705421018 32 6 12 26 

19 Bhuvaneswari V 2705421019 47 14 15 43 

20 Chandini M B 2705421020 47 11 14 39 



S.No
. STUDENT NAME ROLL 

NUMBER 

ANATOM
Y 

PHYSIOLO
GY 

BIOCHEMIST
RY 

ORAL 
HISTOLOGY 

MARKS 
70 

MARKS (35) MARKS (35) MARKS(70) 

21 Darwin Sanjay 
Elango G 

2705421021 55 13 14 48 

22 Deepthikaa  M J 2705421022 38 13 11 31 

23 Devikarani M 2705421023 39 15 10 37 

24 Dharthe C 2705421024 38 2 11 31 

25 Divyesh.D 2705421025 36 8 7 29 

26 Fasiya Thabasum.S 2705421026 46 15 8 40 

27 Harini G 2705421027 40 10 16 38 

28 Harini V 2705421028 46 9 16 29 

29 Harini V 2705421029 39 8 14 31 

30 Hemanand B 2705421030 45 9 14 34 

31 Kavi Priya L 2705421031 A 13 18 41 

32 Kavin R V 2705421032 42 11 16 44 

33 Kaviya B 2705421033 36 10 19 39 

34 Krishnakumar S 2705421034 53 11 18 45 

35 Krithika R 2705421035 47 15 13 49 

36 Kumudhini K 2705421036 43 9 16 32 

37 Kyara Subramaniam 2705421037 31 5 3 25 

38 Malar.R  2705421038 35 5 11 31 

39 Manju Sree P 2705421039 40 7 15 36 

40 Minupriya.R 2705421040 26 4 17 34 

41 Mohan K 2705421041 51 12 19 43 

42 Monica C 2705421042 44 11 8 31 

43 Monisha M 2705421043 32 2 5 30 

44 Mounica Devi S 2705421044 49 13 18 41 

45 Mrudhula.S 2705421045 42 10 14 32 

  



S.No
. STUDENT NAME ROLL 

NUMBER 

ANATOM
Y 

PHYSIOLOG
Y 

BIOCHEMIST
RY 

ORAL 
HISTOLOGY 

MARKS 
70 

MARKS (35) MARKS (35) MARKS(70) 

46 Naresh J 2705421046 46 10 9 34 

47 Navin P 2705421047 51 14 19 46 

48 Nevetha K 2705421048 53 7 17 46 

49 Nikitha R 2705421049 35 9 11 37 

50 Nithyasree K 2705421050 40 5 10 31 

51 Nivetha V 2705421051 38 12 16 37 

52 Nuchitha R 2705421052 40 13 10 43 

53 Pooja R A 2705421053 49 14 9 50 

54 Pooja S 2705421054 55 11 21 39 

55 Pradeep S 2705421055 35 16 7 33 

56 Pragadeeshwaran 
T 

2705421056 45 20 10 50 

57 Priyadharshini V 2705421057 33 17 7 41 

58 Priyalakshmi.T 2705421058 55 20 13 43 

59 Ragul Kumar.S 2705421059 29 9 3 16 

60 Rakshitha Merlin 
S S 

2705421060 37 16 9 39 

61 Ramya D 2705421061 54 16 12 31 

62 Renu Shree G 2705421062 47 16 8 45 

63 Rithinika.J 2705421063 28 13 11 26 

64 Samitha N 2705421064 50 24 4 33 

65 Samruthi V 2705421065 30 15 9 34 

66 Sandhia P 2705421066 38 12 7 36 

67 Santhosh A 2705421067 43 13 8 A 

68 Shanmugapriya.P 2705421068 37 13 9 33 

69 Shree Nandhini S 2705421069 52 18 15 45 

  



S.No
. 

STUDENT 
NAME 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

ANATOM
Y 

PHYSIOLOG
Y 

BIOCHEMISTR
Y 

ORAL 
HISTOLOGY 

MARKS 
70 

MARKS (35) MARKS (35) MARKS(70) 

70 Shwetha M 2705421070 48 12 11 32 

71 Snekha D 2705421071 49 13 16 45 

72 Srinithi Nivetha 2705421072 53 13 17 34 

73 Sudarsan B 2705421073 33 10 9 33 

74 Surya S 2705421074 55 18 18 40 

75 Swarna M 2705421075 48 14 12 36 

76 Tamil Selvan M 2705421076 42 13 5 22 

77 Tharakesh D P R 2705421077 36 16 11 24 

78 Tharun Arjun R 2705421078 35 A 10 34 

79 Usha Lakshni P 2705421079 46 14 9 40 

80 Varsha T R 2705421080 49 17 17 36 

81 Vasunthara P S 2705421081 50 14 7 31 

82 Viduthi A 2705421082 48 10 17 39 

83 Vishwa J R 2705421083 39 11 3 31 

84 Vishwak Shenon 
V 

2705421084 46 20 6 46 

85 Yukesh P 2705421085 40 12 3 16 

86 Yusuffali A 2705421086 33 13 11 33 

87 Yuvaraj B 2705421087 42 18 5 27 

88 Zufa Fathima R K 2705421088 38 11 7 26 

 

 


